Bl SEL. RS B1AE0. HiBhEILA
FIG.1 CYLINDER. CRANKSHAFT COMP. FIG.1CYLINDER. CRANKSHAFT COMP.
TO“%AT?O. %l_; AL 5PART NO. ?H%Nié’; NAME YA FRENGLISH NAME f(%
1PE4OQMB-001 | 1 |1PE40QMB.03-06 R ES BUSH,CLUTCH 1
1PE4AOQMB-002 | 2 |1PE4OQMB.OLOL03 | il A i OIL SEAL ASSY..CRANKSHAFT L. 1
1PE4OQMB-003 | 3 |GB/T276-94 {ih i 7 6204 BEARING,CRANK SHAF,6204 2
1PEAOQMB-004 | 4 |1PE40QMB.03.01 B AT A £ CRANKSHAFT ROD,CONNECTING COMP 1
1PE4OQMB-005 | 5 |1PE40QMB.O0301-02 | Hiffif PIN,CRANKSHAFT 1
1PEAOQMB-006 | 6 |1PE40QMB.03-06 3 X 13 KEY, 3X13 1
1PE4OQMB-007 | 7 il A et OIL SEAL ASSY,CRANKSHAFT,R 1
1PEAOQMB-008 | 8 |GB/T894.1 PR R 19 CIRCLIP,SHAFT,19 2
s - 04 17 1PE4OQMB-009 | 9  |1PE40QMB.03-05 WAL ST GEAR,OIL PUMP 1
A 1PE4OQMB-010 | 10 |1PE40QMB.03.03 SERT /NS BEARING,ROLLER PIN,ROD 1
1PE4OQMB-011 | 11 |1PE40QMB.04-02 T IER CIRCLIP,PISTON-PIN 2
| é 1PEAOQMB-012 | 12 |1PE40QMB.03-03 TIERY PIN, PISTON 1
1PE4OQMB-013 | 13 |1PE40QMB.04.01 % PISTON COMP. 1
e Y 1PE4OQMB-014 | 14 |1PE40QMB.04-01 RS IR THE SECOND RING,PISTON 1
1PE4OQMB-015 | 15 |1PE40QMB.04-01 S SE R THE FIRST RING,PISTON 1
1PE4OQMB-016 | 16 |1PE40QMB.02-02 AT AR GASKET,CYLINDER 1
1PE4OQMB-017 | 17 |1PE40QMB.02-01 ALK CYLINDER 1
1PE40QMB-018 | 18 |1PE40QMB.02-03 T GASKET, CYLINDER COVER 1
1PE40QMB-019 19 |1PE40QMB.02-04 Sl COVER, CYLINDER 1
1PE4OQMB-020 | 20 |1PE40QMB.02-05 AT NUT, COVER,CYLINDER 4
1PE4OQMB-021 | 21 |1PE40QMB.0201 KA 3 PLUG,SPARK 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfii A6 ww. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B2 &, HlLikEsas

2 2255 AR 4
FIG.2-1L. COVER, CRANKCASE COMP.

F1G.2-1 L. COVER, CRANKCASE COMP.

|

PDF SCfHA#ifH] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

F

,\‘L',J?E%‘I:OTAL e FCSPART NO. ,T@%E FRCHINESE o3 SRENGLISH NAWE éﬂ(ﬁ
1PE4OQMB-022 | 1 |GB/T823 124TM6X 65 SCREW, 6X 65 1
1PE40QMB-023 2 1PE40QMB.01.03-01 Vs COVER,L 1
1PE4OQMB-024 | 3 |1PE40QMBOL03-02 | iR &kt SHAFT, KICK STARTER 1
1PEAOQMB-025 | 4 |GB/T823 IZ25TM6X 35 SCREW, 6% 35 1
1PE4OQMB-026 | 5 |1PE4OQMBOLO03-04 | /¢ % w5 k)i WASHER, COVER, L. 1
1PE4OQMB-027 | 6 |1PE40QMBOL03-03  |jEfifEd12X14 PIN,DOWEL, ®12X14 2
1PEAOQMB-028 | 7 |1PE4OQMB.OL02:04 | il &# 605 GASKET,COVER BOARD, § 05 1
1PE4OQMB-029 | 8 |GB/T6177.1 ONFRICATHTIE REMS BOLT,FLANGE, M8 1
1PE40QMB-030 9 |GBIT 16674 I2ETM8X 50 SCREW, 8X50 5
1PE40QMB-031 | 10 |1PE40QMB.01.02-02 iz i 2 He oY el SETTER SHAFT, BRAKE, O-RING 1
1PE4OQMB-032 | 11 |1PE40QMB.OL02-03 |7l &h i 2k SETTER SHAFT, BRAKE 1
1PE4OQMB-033 | 12 |1PE40QMBOLOL-03 | jEfifPd12X 16 PIN,DOWEL, ®12X16 4
1PE4OQMB-034 | 13 |1PE40QMBOLO02-01  |yiiiffi{A CAP,REDUCTION CASE 1
1PE4OQMB-035 | 14 |GBI/T 16674 125 M8X 55 SCREW, 8X50 2
1PE4OQMB-036 | 15 |1PE40QMB.0L01-08 | X(KIRFEM7X 110 BOLT,STUD, 7X 110 4
1PEAOQMB-037 | 16 |1PE4OQMB.OLOL-OL | /Effifhk CRANKCASEL. 1
1PE40QMB-038 17 |1PE40QMB.01.01-05 WG GASKET,8 1
1PEAOQMB-039 | 18 |GB/T 16674 NFBVE LTS M8 X 16 |BOLT,FLANGE, 8% 16 1
1PE4OQMB-040 | 19 |1PE40QMB.01.01-06 |/ 112 22O PLUG,0IL O-RING 1
1PEAOQMB-041 | 20 |1PE4OQMB.0LOL-07  |fyyih I1HE5E PLUG,0IL 1
1PE4OQMB-042 | 21 |1PE40QMB.OL0L0L | JSilEELH REAR SHOCK ABSORPTION SET COMP 1
1PE40QMB-043 | 22 |GBIT 276-94 Vi R4 7K6003-2RS BEARING,6003-2RS 2
1PE4OQMB-044 | 23 |1PE4OQMB.OLO201  |fy N A4 & OIL SEAL ASSY.,IN. SHAFT 1
1PEAOQMB-045 | 24 |GB/T894.1 R 17 CIRCLIP,SHAFT,17 2
1PE4OQMB-046 | 25 |1PE40QMB.OLOL-09 | % EhHLAT Zeksdh SETTER SHAFT, ENGINE 1
1PE4OQMB-047 | 26 |1PE40QMBOLOL-02 |44k CRANKCASE COMP, R. 1
1PE4OQMB-048 | 27 |GB/T823 I2ETM6EX 35 SCREW, 6X 35 1
1PE40QMB-049 | 28 |1PE40QMB.01.01-11 ML AR 55 a3 GASKET, MAGNETO BOTTOM BOARD 1
1PE40QMB-050 | 29 |GB/T823 I2ETM6EX 12 SCREW, 6X12 1
1PEAOQMB-051 | 30 |1PE4OQMB.0LOL-10 | ihiilif diidst 4 ) RETAINER,R. OIL SEAL 1
1PE40QMB-052 | 31 |GB/T823 I2ETM6EX 25 SCREW, 6X 25 8



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

EISHLHE . N4 RS
FIG.3 OIL PUMP. AIR COOLING SYSTEM

EISHLME . N4 RS
FIG.30IL PUMP, AIR COOLING SYSTEM

JFSTOTAL NO. ¥ :ng & 15 PART NO. h 30 4% FRCHINESE NAME £ 3 4 FRENGLISH NAME Q’T‘Y
1PE40QMB-053 | 1 |1PE40QMB.08 LIRIESYPS OIL PUMP ASSY 1
1PE4OQMB-054 | 2 |1PEAOQMB.15-06 | F R\ SHROUD BLOCK 2
fi 1PEAOQMB-055 | 3 |1PE4OQMB.15-05 |5\ SHROUD 1
1PE4OQMB-056 | 4 |1PE4OQMB.15-04 | R\ H i & SHOCK ABSORPTION BAR ,IN. WIND 3
1PE4OQMB-057 | 5 |GB/T 845 [ BUI2%T ST6.3X 40FH SCREW,TAPPING ST6.3X40FH 1
1PE4OQMB-058 | 6 |GB/T823 12£TM6X 20 M6 X 20 SREW 2
1PE4OQMB-059 | 7 |GB/T 848 /N -A 2 (6-140HV) SMALL WASHER A STYLE(6-140HV) 2
1PEAOQMB-060 | 8 |1PE4AOQMB.15-02 | X\ iy A SHOCK ABSORPTION SET ,IN. WIND 2
1PE4OQMB-061 | 9 |1PE4OQMB.15-03 |\ COVER,IN. WIND 1
1PE4OQMB-062 | 10 |GB/T 823 124TM6X 14 SCREW,M6x14 3
1PE4OQMB-063 | 11 |GB/T 859 IR 6 SPING WASHER 6 3
1PE4OQMB-064 | 12 |GB/T 848 /N -A L (6-140HV) SMALL WASHER A STYLE(6-140HV) 2
i 1PE4OQMB-065 | 13 |1PEAOQMB.1501  |AHIKUHLIS FAN COMP,COOLING 1
1PE4OQMB-066 | 14 |1PE4OQMB.15-07 | KOOI O-RING,FAN 1
Ela ZHB. Elag . femas
FIG.4 REED VALVE,CARBURETOR COMP. FIG.4 REED VALVE,CARBURETOR COMP.
o 5 | e ; " o 22
| Ji¥ass R 1304 FRCHINESE e A He Kt
fi : i 2 TOTAL NO. ZEF PART NO. NAME SR ENGLISH NAWE Q" TY
i 1PEAOQMB-067 | 1 |1PE40QMB.05.01 T T A REED VALVE 1
{;_('l i g’ 1PEAOQMB-068 | 2 |1PE40QMB.05.01-05 | [ # WASHER, REED VALVE 1
1PEAOQMB-069 | 3 |1PE40QMB.0S W RSN S REED VALVE. IN.PIPE COMP. 2
7 ' IPEAOQMB-070 | 4 |GBIT701 BZETMBX 20 SCREW, 6X 20 4
' 1PE40QMB-071 5 |1PE40QMB.05.03 RS F CIRCLIP COMP.,INLET. PIPE 1
1PE4OQMB-072 | 6 |1PE40QMB.06 Ao K CARBURETOR ASSY 1
1PE40QMB-073 7  |1PE40QMB.05-01 BRI 2 SETTING COVER INLET. PIPE 1
L1
v s T KI5 L
FIG.5 MAGNETO FIG.5MAGNETO
. 75 ; ] e 2
S TOTAL .. 1304 FRCHINESE o K
ND. ZEF AC5PART NO. NAME YL A FRENGLISH NAME QTY
1PE40QMB-073 1 |GB/T61712 177 f1 B2 REM10X 1. 25 NUT, HEX,10X 1.25 1
o a 1PEAOQMB-074 | 2 |GBIT848 INERE AL SMALL WASHER 1
1PE40QMB-075 3 |1PE40QMB.11.02 L CER A FLY WHEEL COMP.MAGNETO 1
1PE40QMB-076 4 |1PE40QMB.11 ETAM MAGNETO ASSY. 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfii A6 ww. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

K6 EahE
FIG.6 STARTER COMP

TS TOTAL
NO.
1PE40QMB-077
1PE40QMB-078
1PE40QMB-079
1PE40QMB-080
1PE40QMB-081
1PE40QMB-082
14 1PE40QMB-083
1PE40QMB-084
1PE40QMB-085
1PE40QMB-086
1PE40QMB-087
1PE40QMB-088
1PE40QMB-089
1PE40QMB-090
1PE40QMB-091
1PE40QMB-092
1PE40QMB-093

1PE40QMB-094

1PE40QMB-095
1PE40QMB-096
1PE40QMB-097

PDF SCfHA#ifH] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

e

IS}
=2

PEF
NO.

© O N o A W N R

19
20
21

AL 5PART NO.

1PE40QMB.12.01
GB/T 5780

GB/T 894.1
1PE40QMB.12-01
1PE40QMB.12-02
1PE40QMB.12-03
1PE40QMB.12.02
1PE40QMB.12.03
1PE40QMB.12-04
1PE40QMB.13.03.02
1PE40QMB.13.03
1PE40QMB.13.03.03
1PE40QMB.13-03
GB/T 823
1PE40QMB.13-01
1PE40QMB.01.01-04
1PE40QMB.13-02

1PE40QMB.13.02

GB/T 290
GB/T70.1

1PE40QMB.13.01

K6 zhEE
FIG.6 STARTER COMP

134 FRCHINESE
NAME
BT A
INFHIZEENG X 25
B R 15
Rl A P
FEATANAE
R IR 7 380

F T AR e £
BN AR
R ) 115 5%
PIIRR AL A7
B A AL
AR
[P N T A S
I2ETMB X 12

o ) Y5 S R4
rR A e ) e A
o e AR

HUE ) e A

REMHIZKHK 081210
PINFA AT S B2 TM6 X 20
LRI

YECA FRENGLISH NAME

LEVER ASSY.,KICK STARTER
BOLT, 6X25
CIRCLIP,SHAFT, 15

WASHER, SHAFT

BUSH, LEVER

SPRING, LEVER

GEAR ASSY.,FAN SHAPE
SMALL GEAR ASSY.,KICK STARTER
SPRING,KICK STARTER

BIG GEAR,CLUTCH

CLUTCH COMP.

BEARING, ROLLERNEEDLE
DOWEL PLATE,GEAR,STARTER
SCREW, 6X12

BLOCKING BOARD, COUNTSHAFT
SHAFT,MIDDLER GEAR,STARTER
BLOCKING BOARD, COUNT SHAFT
COUNTSHAFT COMP.,

ELECTRICAL STARTER

BEARING, ROLLER NEEDLE

HK 081210 BEARING, ROLLER NEEDLE
SCREW, 6 X 20

MOTOR ASSY., STARTER

=
i

<
=
JE

P R RPN PR R P P P P PR PP P PP


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B7  A3hE LA EN
FIG.7 AUTO. REDUCTION SYSTEM

E7 B3RO ARENH
FIG.7 AUTO. REDUCTION SYSTEM

,\‘L&J?ETOTAL %F PR m zE FRCHINESE S SARENGLISH NAWE éﬂ(%

1PEAOQMB-098 | 1 |GB/T276-94 i N ek BEARING, L.SHAFT, DRIVE 1

1PE40QMB-099 2 |GBIT61712 JZEEM10X 1 NUT, 10X1 1

1PE40QMB-100 | 3  |1PE40QMB.10 B MOVABLE DRIVEN COMP 1

1PE40QMB-101 4 |1PE40QMB.09.02-03  |VJEili BELT, “V” SHAPE 1

1PE4OQMB-102 | 5 |1PE40QMB.09 Ll s MAIN WHEEL, DRIVE COMP 1

1PE4OQMB-103 | 6 |1PE40QMB.09-01 FEE IR BOARD,WHEEL, DRIVE 1

1PE4OQMB-104 | 7 |1PE40QMB.03-02 I s SPACER,KICK STARTER 1

1PE40QMB-105 | 8 |1PE40QMB.03-01 T A WASHER 1

1PE4OQMB-106 | 9 |GBIT61712 RN AIEEREM10X 1,25 |NUT, HEX,10%X1.25 1

K8 JEt&3) K8 JEk3)
(REAR TRANSMISSION) (REAR TRANSMISSION)

T6$X?ﬁo_ %_; R EPART NO. ?‘: AjﬁfE FRCHINESE FELAFRENGLISH NAME f(%

1PE4OQMB-107 | 1 |1PE40QMB.14-01 [N SHAFT, DRIVE 1

1PE4OQMB-108 | 2 |GB/T276 176203 BEARING,6203 1

Q 1PEAOQMB-109 | 3 |GB/T894.1 oy FE AL 24 P CIRCLIP, SHAFT 1

O | 1PE40QMB-110 4 |1PE40QMB.14-03 KB C-2 BIG WASHER, C-LEVEL 1

C: o i " 3" 1PE4OQOMB-111 | 5 |GB/T823 IZETM6EX 10 SCREW 1

f 3 E 1PE4OQMB-112 | 6 |1PE40QMB.14-02 g WASHER 1

ﬁ * = . | 1PE4OQMB-113 | 7  |1PE40QMB.14-02 S|4 WASHER 1

o g T8 & 1PE4OQMB-114 | 8 |1PE40QMB.14.01 IEn ik COUNTERSHAFT COMP. 1

1PE4OQMB-115 | 9 |GB/T276 4176200 BEARING,6200 1

‘%‘“ O _ 1PE4OQMB-116 | 10 |GB/T276 k6202 BEARING,6202 1

| :.‘ : 1PE40QMB-117 | 11 |1PE40QMB.14.02 B A A SHAFT COMP.,DRIVEN SHAFT 1

5 i 1PEAOQMB-118 | 12 |1PE40QMB.OLO0201  |%y ik OILSEAL,DRIVEN SHAFT 1

1PE4OQMB-119 | 13 |GB/T276 17K 6204-2RS BEARING, 6204-2RS 1

1PEAOQMB-120 | 14 |GB/T893.1 FUI LR R A= CIRCLIPHOLE A STYLE 1

B9 g hIshpLAEER A B9 J5 HIZh AL ER A
FIG9 (REAR BRAKE PARTS) FIG9 (REAR BRAKE PARTS)

,\‘L&J?Z%]:OTAL %{; —— ?‘:;‘ﬁﬂi FRCHINESE NaniMj‘cE%/: ENGLISH éﬂ(%

1PEAOQMB-121 | 1 |1PE40QMB.17-01 S B CAMSHAFT , REAR BRAKE 1

1PEAOQMB-122 | 2 |1PE40QMB.17.01 JE B REAR BRAKE STEP COMP 1

1PEAOQMB-123 | 3 |1PE40QMB.17-04 Je B ROCKER REAR BRAKE 1

1PEAOQMB-124 | 4 |GBIT 16674 1Z#:M6X 30 M6X30 BOLT 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfii A6 ww. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

